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33787
48335
48505
42585
46152
38058
35075
65984
38005
34384
65989
33788
66746
66410
27788
34700
33781
66852
25801
66188
66140

34386
35306
36984
65955
44302
4510
66784
19330
66302
66745
33385
35809
33862

50389
55133
66379
36169
66529
66239
4454

66870
34317
66851
31259

46573

Kalisch, Manfred
Mdockel, Jurgen
Wiegard, Michael
Baig, Varyam-Mirza
Rausch, Martin
Nickel, Gerhard
Wiegard, Florian
Kohl, Sven

Saykin, Sadiddin
Nickel, Dustin
Siebert, Erich
Saykin, Sadettin
Maockel, Jutta
Schmidt, Udo
Rinker, Lukas
Rucker, Sven
Strube, Holger
Lorenz, Hermann
Cech, Andree
Hanreich, Volker Michael
MeiRner, Lars
Simmerock, Jasmine

Maockel, Jasmin
Lorenz, Patrick
Hardt, Patrick
Klotz, Sascha
Scheible, Doris
Drescher, Manfred
Plaumann, Christian
Raodiger, Peter
Kaisr, Alois
Morgenstern, Peter
Oberding, Hermann
Strube, Catalina
Lorenz, Sigrid Anni

Seidel, Martin

Glaser, Michael
Raschke, Jorg

Kiehl, Peter

Probost, Norbert
Rieger, Erik

Meyer, Hans-Joachim

Henkel, Sascha
Lerch, Oliver
Cech, Sabine
Pfeiffer, Holger

Kaisr, Sascha

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

Verein
Gespielte Runden
5 Spieltage ges
BGSV ARlar
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC Wetzlar 1
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC Wetzlar 1
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
MGC Wetzlar 1
MGC Wetzlar 1
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
BGSV ARlar
MGC Wetzlar 2
MGC Wetzlar 1
Biskirchener BGV
MGC Wetzlar 2
BGSV ARlar
MGC Wetzlar 2
MGC Wetzlar 2
Biskirchener BGV
4 Spieltage ges
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
Biskirchener BGV
BGSV ARlar
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC Wetzlar 2
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC Wetzlar 1
BGSV ARlar
BGSV ARlar
Biskirchener BGV
Biskirchener BGV
MGC Wetzlar 2
3 Spieltage ges
MGC putter Kiinzell 2
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
Biskirchener BGV
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
MGC Wetzlar 2
MGC Bad Soden Salminster
MGC Wetzlar 2
2 Spieltage ges
BGSV ARlar
Biskirchener BGV
BGSV ARlar

INBad Soden (E)

pielt
89
88
91
95
97
93
113
95
100
102
102
103
92
108
117
122
120
122
122
108
118
141
pielt
99

105
100
97
106
112

126
118
123
120
126
pielt
109
92
111
114
123
116
129
pielt
113
120

Biskirchener BGV

154

1 Spieltag gespielt

BGSV ARlar

I\ Wetzlar (E)

103
96
96

101

104

102

114

116

108

106

106

121

113

118

132

120

120

135

130

121

143

101
93
107
127
113
122
101
120
118
124
122
137
144

123

Gruppenliga Nord 2016
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

INBiskirchen (E)

89
100
108
113
116
105

135

141

109
115

140
141

122
133
123

I ARlar (E)

(M Kunzell (B)
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